CONTINUOUS MAIN
BEAM WITH
INTERLOCKING
CROSSMEMBERS

DUAL WHEELS &
TANDEM AXLES
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HEAVY DUTY SPRING
SUSPENSION

DISC TYPE WHEELS

DEFINITION
OF VALUE
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KT AITIZ TRAILERS, INC. 1101 HERTAGE PARKWAY  MANSFIELD, TEXAS 76063 817/453-5402
Visit our Web site at www.interstatetrailers.com 800/433-5384
FAX 817/453-5445
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Model 24DTA
CAPACITY: 24,000# @ 65 MPH Main Rais: W12 x 16# AS72 Gr. 50 HighTensle | Your <RIBS TAITE Dedler Is
Crossmembers: 6" Jr. | Beam A572 Gr. 50 High Tensile

Overall Welght:
Overall Length:
Overall Width:

Platform Length:

Platform Height:

Dovetail Length:

Ramp Length:
Ramp Width:
Decking:

6250#

29'0°

Q6'/102"

240"

34"

60"

544"

21%"

2" Nominal Hardwood

Heavy Duty Axles:
Heavy Duty Brakes:

Heavy Duty Suspension:

Tires:
Heavy Duty Wheels:
Lights & Electric:

Hitch:
Landing Legs:

(2) "Dexter” 12,000#

Air, 12-1/4" x 5" with ABS
H®700

235/80R186, (E)

8 hole "Budd' Type Disc

Sealed Beam System/ICC &
DOT Approved

Adjustable Pinfle Eye
12,000#

Interstate Trallers, Inc. reserves the right fo change design, material and/or specifications without notice and without incuring any obligation to such changes.
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